Gender
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
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Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Ethnicity D Test

White
Black/Afric
White
White
White
White
White
Black/Afric
Black/Afric
White
Hispanic/L:
Black/Afric
Hispanic
Hispanic/L:
White
White
Asian
White
White
Black/Afric
White
White
White
White
White
Hispanic
White
White
White
Black/Afric
Black/Afric
Hispanic/L:
African Am
White
White
Hispanic
Am Indian/
Hispanic/Le
White
White

68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68

Admin Date

10/8/2011
10/15/2011
11/9/2011
11/11/2011
11/22/2011
11/22/2011
12/7/2011
12/10/2011
12/19/2011
12/27/2011
1/7/2012
1/14/2012
1/19/2012
1/28/2012
1/28/2012
1/28/2012
1/28/2012
1/28/2012
1/28/2012
2/10/2012
2/13/2012
2/17/2012
3/1/2012
3/6/2012
3/14/2012
3/15/2012
4/3/2012
4/12/2012
4/25/2012
9/24/2011
9/24/2011
9/24/2011
10/7/2011
11/9/2011
1/28/2012
2/2/2012
2/15/2012
3/21/2012
3/30/2012
4/19/2012

Resu Overall Sca Scaled Scor Scaled Scor Scaled Scor
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251
248
243
265
240
244
266
256
253
262
281
249
243
247
264
260
242
266
259
240
261
272
262
244
262
241
260
267
267
223
220
234
218
237
222
234
223
214
227
239

82
73
78
97
76
79
85
73
79
82
91
79
78
79
76
82
70
85
97
70
88
94
88
82
82
76
88
88
88
67
62
74
66
59
52
71
64
48
63
67

77
80
78
82
77
82
80
91
82
84
91
73
76
73
86
86
73
84
73
80
77
84
74
67
82
70
80
95
84
66
56
65
69
80
64
63
56
67
73
75

83
83
65
83
65
61
95
78
83
82
91
91
70
78
96
78
78
91
87
70
83
96
87
70
86
70
77
70
91
61
65
65
43
74
65
74
77
55
61
83
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